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1996 State Representative 325

First

Bristol

District

Foxborough
Mansfield .

Norton . . .

.

TOTALS . .

Democratic Primary

State Election

Republican
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Rehoboth
Pet. 1

2

3

Seekonk
Pet. 1

2
3

4

Swansea
Pet. 1

4

TAUNTON
Wd. 7Pct. B
Wd. 8 Pet. A

TOTALS

? ® h
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Fifth

Bristol

District

Dighton . .

Somerset .

Swansea .

TAUNTON
TOTALS

.

Fifth

Bristol

District

Dighton

Somerset
Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

Swansea
Pet. 2

3

TAUNTON
Wd. 6Pet. A

B

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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1

Seventh
Bristol

District

FALL RIVER

TOTALS . .

Seventh
Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Wd. I Pet. B

C
D

Wd. 2 Pet. A
B
C

Wd. 3 Pet. A
B
C

Wd. 4Pet. B
Wd. 5 Pet. A

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eighth
Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Westport . . .

TOTALS . .

Eighth
Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
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Ninth
Bristol

District

Berkley .

Dartmouth
Freetown

Lakevi lie

TOTALS

Ninth
Bristol

District

Berkley .

Dartmouth
Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

9

10

Freetown
Pet. 2

Lakeville

Pet. I

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Tenth
Bristol

District

Fairhaven . . .

Marion
Mattapoisett . .

Middleborough
Rochester . . .

TOTALS ....

Tenth
Bristol

District

Fairhaven

Pet. 1 . . .

2 ...

3 .. .

4 ...

5 ...

6 ...

Marion

Mattapoisett . .

Middleborough
Pet. 3 . . .

6 . . .

Rochester . . .

TOTALS ....

V
ss.a

S 0.-=

e n S

is '"ZQ

741

818
713
814
831

814

1,763

2,627

991

812

1,528

12,452

17

22

7

6

5

58

356
426
321

444
386
421

819

784

492
408

166
168

144

83

109

670

166
173

145

89
109

682

1,098

1,244

1 ,034

1,258

1,217

1235

2^99

3,433

1,490

U26
590 2.123

5,447 17,957
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Eleventh
Bristol

District

Acushnet
Freetown
Lakeviile

NEW BEDFORD
TOTALS

Eleventh
Bristol

District

Acushnet

Pet. 1

2

3

Freetown
Pet. 3

Lakeviile

Pet. 2

NEW BEDFORD
Wd. 1 Pet. A

B
C
D
E
F
G

Wd, 2Pet, E
G

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Twelfth

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
TOTALS

Twelfth

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
Wd. 2 Pet. A

B
C
D
F

Wd. 3 Pet. A
B
C
D
E
F
G

Wd.4Pct. C
E
F

Wd. 5 Pet. G

TOTALS

Republican Primary

State Election

s
E
e



1996
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourteenth
Bristol

District

Mansfield

North Attleborough

Plainville

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

Fourteenth
Bristol

District

E

Mansfield

Pet. 1

Pet. 5A
B

North Attleborough

Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

6
7

Plainville

Pet. I

2

TOTALS

Republican Primary


